

DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

DEPARTMENT OF LIFE LONG LEARNING

Dr. Bharti Joshi Head

Dr. Bharti Joshi, Associated Professor has participated in professional development programs during last five years.

1) – 2013
2) - 2014
3) - 2015
4) - 2016
5) - 2016
6) - 2017

Dept. of Life Long Learning Devi Ahilya Vishwayidyalaya Indust

<u>1.</u>





UGC-HUMA DEVI AHI	N RESOURCE DEVE	LOPMENT CENTRE
	SHORT TERM PROGRAMME 2015-20	016
	CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATIO	v
This is to certify that Dr. B	Sharti Joshi, Associate Professor, Dep	artment of Lifelong Learning,
-	va, Indore attended the Short Term Tr	
Empowerment & Sustaina	able Development" from 2 nd November	er, 2015 to 7 th November, 2015
Aniles Vice-Chancellor		Normerel Director
Date: November 7, 2015 S.No. 04/HRDC/Short Term Programme/2015		

UGC-HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE



Workshop for Academic Administrators on Financial Management (2016-2017)

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Dr. Bharti Joshi, Associate Professor

Department of Lifelong Learning, Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore

attended the Workshop for Academic Administrators on Financial

Management from 14th July 2016 to 15th July 2016

mal

DIRECTOR

Date: 15/07/2016 S.No. 10/HRDC/2016 Certificate issue date July 15, 2016



leas

Associate Professor, SOSS

Dr. Swati Patra





इंदिरा गाँधी राष्ट्रीय मुक्त विश्वविद्यालय INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY क्षेत्रीय केंद्र भोपाल REGIONAL CENTRE BHOPAL

सहभागिता प्रमाण-पत्र Certificate of participation

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to certify that

डॉ भारती जोशी Dr. Bharti Joshi

ने मनोविज्ञान में स्नातकोत्तर/स्नातक उपाधि कार्यक्रम(मनोविज्ञान वैकल्पिक विषय) के परामर्शदाताओं के लिये दो दिवसीय उन्मुखीकरण कार्यक्रम में आग लिया Participated in the two days orientation programme for Academic counselors of Master of Arts in Psychology (MAPC) & Bachelor's Degree Programme(Psychology elective courses)

> आयोजक Organised by

क्षेत्रीय सेवा प्रभाग, इंदिरा गाँधी राष्ट्रीय मुक्त विश्वविद्यालय, नई दिल्ली Regional Services Division, Indira Gandhi National Open University, New Delhi

Dr. Amit Chaturvedi Regional Director, Bhopal



UGC- HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT CENTRE DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE



Workshop on MOOCS, E-content Development and Open Educational Resources

2018-2019

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that Dr. Bharti Joshi, Associate Professor, Department of Lifelong Learning, D.A.V.V. Indore (M.P.) attended one week Workshop on MOOCS, Econtent Development and Open Educational Resources.

S.No. 03/HRDC/2019 Certificate issue date March 16th, 2019

Namel DIRECTOR

~ /